| ATTORNE 3111 STIR SUITE FORT LAUDERD City/State/Zip | KOWITZ, P.A. Y AT LAW LING ROAD C-303 ALE, FL 33312 Phone # | ¥ | | |
|---|--|--------------------------------|----------------------------------|--------------------------------------|
| | LING ROAD - C-303 ALE, FL 33312 | Y. | | |
| Fort Lauderd City/State/Zip | ale, FL 33312 | ¥ | | |
| | Phone a | 4 | A | |
| CORPORATION N | | | | |
| CORPORATION N | | | | Office Use Only |
| | AME(S) & DOCI | UMENT NUM | BER(S), (if k | nown): |
| | | | | |
| (Corpc | oration Name) | (T | Document #) | · |
| | EFFE | CTIVE DATE `` <i>9-1-01</i> | | |
| ·(Corpc | ration Name) | | Document #) | 700003797647- -03/05/01010580 |
| | | | | -03/05/01010580 ****125.00 ****12 |
| (Come | ration Name) | | Document #) | <u></u> |
| (Corpe | ration (tanc) | | ocument #j | AN A MARTIN |
| • | | | | N-1 |
| (Согра | ration Name) | (D | Document #) | |
| Walk in | Pick up time | | - | Certified Copy |
| 🗖 Mail out | Will wait | Photoc | юру | Certificate of Status |
| | | | | |
| NEW FILINGS | | <u>AMENDI</u> | <u>MENTS</u> | |
| Profit | | | ndment | |
| Not for Profit | L | | | ., Officer/Director |
| Limited Liabilit Domestication | .у | | ge of Register olution/Withdr | rawal |
| Other | · · | Merg | | rawal |
| OTHER FILINGS | | REGISTI | RATION/OL | ALIFICATION |
| | | _ | | |
| Annual Report Fictitious Name | | Foreig | gn ed Partnershij | n |
| | , | | statement | 2 |
| | | 🔲 Trade | emark | / . |
| | | 🖵 Other | • | \sim |
| | | | | / |
| | | | |) Examiner's Initials |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 7, 2001

LARRY MOSKOWITZ PA 3111 STIRLING RD SUITE C-303 FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312

SUBJECT: JAY REVEDE & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W01000005206

We have received your document for JAY REVEDE & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain both the street address of the principal office and the mailing address of the entity.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6043.

Shawn Logan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 601A00013942

MAR -5 AUE 6: "ILED ్రం

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

JAY RAVEDE & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C.

THE UNDERSIGNED SUBSCRIBER TO THESE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION, WHO IS COMPETENT AS AN ORGANIZOR PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF CHAPTER 608, FLORIDA STATUTES, DESIRING TO ASSOCIATE FOR THE PURPOSE OF FORMING A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 608, AND PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF THE STATUTES OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA PROVIDING FOR THE FORMATION, LIABILITIES, PRIVILEGES AND IMMUNITIES OF A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY AS FOLLOWS:

ARTICLE I. NAME OF COMPANY

The name of the limited liability company is and shall be:

កា

က

JAY RAVEDE & ASSOCIATES, L.L.C.

ARTICLE II. PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS

starting and

The principal place of business of the limited liability company shall be at 1237 NW 144 Terrace, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028, with the privilege of having additional offices at other places within the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III, REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent are: Jay Ravede, 1237 NW 144 Terrace, Pembroke Pines, Florida 33028.

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT AS PROVIDED FOR IN CHAPTER 608, FLORIDA STATUTES.

Jav Ravede.

-Jay Bavede, Registered Agent

ARTICLE VI. MANAGERS

The limited liability company is to be managed by one or more managers and is, therefore, a manager-managed company.

ARTICLE V. EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of this limited liability company is March 1, 2001.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this $\frac{20^{\circ}}{100}$ day of February, 2001.

ember and Manager

intellity of and internegat

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) $\overline{1}$

| STATE OF FLORIDA |) | | | | |
|-------------------|-------|-------|-------|---|----|
| COUNTY OF BROWARD | } ss: | - ··· | | | *- |
| | | | [민준 프 | ~ | |

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared **JAY RAVEDE** to me well known as the person described in and who executed and subscribed to the foregoing Articles of Organization and he acknowledged before me that he executed and subscribed the same for the purposes therein expressed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal at Ft. Lauderdale, Florida, in said County and State, this 28 day of February, 2001.

My Commission Expires:

Personally know

Catolyn N. Budnik / COMMISSION # CC847600 EXPIRES Juno 20, 2003 BONDED THRU TROY FAIN INSURANCE, INC.